Features
. Accuracy, 1.0 FS
. Volt level output
. Piggy-back style, pre-amplified and pre-compensated module
. Pre-calibration of offset voltage and span
Applications
. Industrial instrumentation
. Pressure switch, Pneumatic device
. Medical device
Part number for ordering
PSM C - 005KP G
Pressure type Gauge pressure Differential pressure
Model
PSM-G PSM-D
Package configuration Piggy-back style module Piggy-back style module
Measurable pressure range (kPa) Part number for ordering
100 100 PSM-100KPGW PSMC-100KPGW PSM-100KPDW
0 100 PSM-100KPGV PSMC-100KPGV PSM-100KPDV
0 50 PSM-050KPG PSMC-050KPG PSM-050KPD
0 100 PSM-100KPG PSMC-100KPG PSM-100KPD
0 200 PSM-200KPG PSMC-200KPG PSM-200KPD
Model/Rated pressure 100KPGW
100KPDW
100KPGV
100KPDV